
CHURCH STAFF 
 
Matt Capps  
Senior Pastor 
pastor@fairviewchurch.org 
 
Jared Snead  
Pastor for Worship and Mission  
 ​jared@fairviewchurch.org 
 
 
Josh Benfield  
Pastor for Students  
josh@fairviewchurch.org 
 
Denise Smith  
Children’s Ministry Director 
denise@fairviewchurch.org 
 
Lori Tucker  
Ministry Assistant 
lori@fairviewchurch.org 
 

CHURCH DEACONS 
 

Billy Vick bvick@nc.rr.com  
Byron Wingerd wingerdb@gmail.com  
Fred Hardy fredhardy@nc.rr.com  
George Hutchins hutchins4handyman@gmail.com  
Greg Smith gregorykylesmith@gmail.com 
Jim Sears jsears2@bellsouth.net 
John Griggs jrgriggs@ncsu.edu 
Mike Daniels mdaniels@coastalfcu.org 
Mike Smith md5smith@aol.com  
Nate Johnson nejohnson0717@email.campbell.edu 
Rob Willis willis.treescape@gmail.com  
Robert Sykes busybowfin@gmail.com 
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